Monitorler

22

27

49
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24

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

24.

Uriin

LENOVO S22i-30 63FCKATBTK IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

140,00

160,00

210,00

1.500,00

150,00

175,00

220,00

230,00

240,00

290,00

399,00
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usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



